
Stand: 30.06.2013 / 20:27:12

Ergebnisübersicht: Hof Peeneland Meesig, 29.-30.06.13 [201326002] 29.06.2013 - 30.06.2013

1 Reitpferdeprüfung

1. Libuse Pulpanowa (RFV Wulkow) Aimee 12661 8.10P

2. Bettina Hock (RFV Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) Diva d'Amour19 7.70P

2. Libuse Pulpanowa (RFV Wulkow) Luigi 25562 7.70P

4. Janett Köhler (Ritzerower RV) Djamila K20 7.50P

4. Katharina Wiegert (RFV Bornmühle) Papagena 7763 7.50P

6. Diethard Papendorf (RFV Tentzerow e.V.) Herzelinde30 7.30

7. Armin Spierling (RSC Greifswalder Bodden Neuenkirche) Chocolate Noir10 7.10

7. Ralf Voß (Ritzerower RV) Leclair 232 7.10

9. Diethard Papendorf (RFV Tentzerow e.V.) Candela 535 7.00

9. Armin Spierling (RSC Greifswalder Bodden Neuenkirche) Chester 2799 7.00

9. Susanne Voß (Laager RV e.V.) San Amour 247 7.00

12. Hanka Pätzold (Reitsportclub Wittow e.V.) Dagobert P15 6.70

2 Dressurpferdeprfg. Kl.A

1. Libuse Pulpanowa (RFV Wulkow) Luigi 25562 7.80P

2. Inga Rindler (Greifswalder ARC Gerdeswalde e.V.) Lilli Fee 833 7.40P

3. Sophie Gropp (PSV Hof Peeneland e.V.) Carlsson B 26 7.10P

4. Pia Hoppe (Reit-u.Fahrgem. Bargfeld-Stegen eV) Don Lisco21 7.00P

4. Libuse Pulpanowa (RFV Wulkow) Aimee 12661 7.00P

6. Diethard Papendorf (RFV Tentzerow e.V.) Herzelinde30 6.80

6. Armin Spierling (RSC Greifswalder Bodden Neuenkirche) Sitara 856 6.80

8. Ralf Voß (Ritzerower RV) Leclair 232 6.40

9. Susanne Voß (Laager RV e.V.) San Amour 247 5.80

10. Armin Spierling (RSC Greifswalder Bodden Neuenkirche) Chocolate Noir10 0.00

10. Anna-Lena Marschall (RV Rehagen-Hamburg e.V.) Lucky Piet34 0.00

3 Dressurpferdeprfg.Kl.L

1. Ronald Lüders (RPZV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V.) Salentino 446 8.00P

2. Ronald Lüders (RPZV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V.) Santorini 1153 7.40P

3. Daniela Grimmel-Herzer (RFV Demmin e.V.) Cellentana8 6.80P

4. Rene Mencke (RFV Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) Syrio 267 6.50P

5. Inga Rindler (Greifswalder ARC Gerdeswalde e.V.) Lilli Fee 833 6.40

6. Pia Hoppe (Reit-u.Fahrgem. Bargfeld-Stegen eV) Don Lisco21 6.00

7. Andrea Rist-Böcker (RC Seehof Zielow e. V.) Leandra Z31 5.60

5 Dressurpferdeprfg. Kl.M

1. Ronald Lüders (RPZV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V.) Santorini 1153 8.10P

2. Ronald Lüders (RPZV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V.) Salentino 446 8.00P

3. Rene Mencke (RFV Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) Syrio 267 7.10P

6 Dressurprüfung Kl.A*

1. Sophie Gropp (PSV Hof Peeneland e.V.) Carlsson B 26 7.70P

2. Pia Hoppe (Reit-u.Fahrgem. Bargfeld-Stegen eV) Don Lisco21 7.20P

3. Daniela Grimmel-Herzer (RFV Demmin e.V.) Cellentana8 7.00P

3. Katrin Schlönvogt (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Patricia 21138 7.00P

5. Berit Schaepe (PSV Mühle Altkalen e.V.) Ophira 337 6.90P

6. Lisa Mossakowski (Haflingerverein Grapzow) Hemingway 4729 6.80

7. Sophia Mundt (PSV Hof Peeneland e.V.) Falagan26 6.70

8. Hanka Pätzold (Reitsportclub Wittow e.V.) Peppi de la Corte40 6.60

8. Nina Holtz (PSV Hof Peeneland e.V.) Beverly 6964 6.60

10. Marlene Lübs (PSV Hof Peeneland e.V.) Merle 12236 6.50

10. Susanne Voß (Laager RV e.V.) San Salvador 3548 6.50

12. Stephanie Stahlberg (PSV Team Teetzleben e.V.) Tom 31358 5.90

7 Dressurprfg. Kl.L* - Tr.

1. Rene Mencke (RFV Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) Sir Galanto66 7.80P

2. Anne Räder (RV Hof-Bohm e.V.) Desmond W17 7.50P

3. Anne Räder (RV Hof-Bohm e.V.) Dorado W 223 7.30P

4. Ralf Voß (Ritzerower RV) Pegasus 46839 7.20P

5. Nele Christiansen (PS Granderheide e.V.) Romero P43 6.80

6. Sonja Surenbrock Dr. (RGS am Hainesch e.V.) Clancy 311 6.60

7. Andrea Rist-Böcker (RC Seehof Zielow e. V.) Annabell Z1 6.40

7. Sophia Mundt (PSV Hof Peeneland e.V.) Dumbledore 724 6.40

9. Daniela Grimmel-Herzer (RFV Demmin e.V.) Grande 16427 6.20

10. Lisa Mossakowski (Haflingerverein Grapzow) Hemingway 4729 6.10
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11. Daniela Grimmel-Herzer (RFV Demmin e.V.) Cellentana8 6.00

12. Katrin Schlönvogt (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Patricia 21138 5.60

8 Dressurprfg. Kl.L** - Kandare -

1. Rene Mencke (RFV Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) Sir Galanto66 645.00P

2. Anna Rindler (Greifswalder ARC Gerdeswalde e.V.) Rubico 1545 635.00P

3. Ralf Voß (Ritzerower RV) Pegasus 46839 621.00P

4. Rene Mencke (RFV Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) Syrio 267 606.00P

5. Sonja Surenbrock Dr. (RGS am Hainesch e.V.) Clancy 311 601.00

6. Berit Schaepe (PSV Mühle Altkalen e.V.) Dontardo22 597.00

7. Anna Rindler (Greifswalder ARC Gerdeswalde e.V.) Wilkinson 960 595.00

8. Christine Westphal (RV Waterkant/Kühlungsborn e.V.) Clayton Cardoi12 546.00

9. Marie-Theres Geller (RFV Bollewick e.V.) Sambaprinzessin65 524.00

9 Dressurprüfung Kl.M*

1. Anna Rindler (Greifswalder ARC Gerdeswalde e.V.) Rubico 1545 660.00P

2. Rene Mencke (RFV Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) Sir Galanto66 655.00P

3. Ralf Voß (Ritzerower RV) Santana 81351 645.00P

4. Ralf Voß (Ritzerower RV) Pegasus 46839 644.00P

5. Sonja Surenbrock Dr. (RGS am Hainesch e.V.) Clancy 311 621.00

6. Christine Westphal (RV Waterkant/Kühlungsborn e.V.) Clayton Cardoi12 613.00

7. Anna Rindler (Greifswalder ARC Gerdeswalde e.V.) Wilkinson 960 607.00

8. Marie-Theres Geller (RFV Bollewick e.V.) Sambaprinzessin65 522.00
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